Mokon’s BFC Series blown film air coolers offer an increase in blown film activity, especially in
warmer climates or when ambient air temperatures rise during the summer. The BFC Series
boosts productivity by eliminating production variables in your air ring supply, including air
temperature, pressure, and volume.
1. Based on 50°F (10°C) leaving air from cooler, 80°F (27°C) wet bulb ambient air temp, 40°F (4°C) entering chilled water and required CFM of process air.
Note: Heat removal value does not include heat contributed by the blower.
2. Chilled water Tons required with entering air at 100°F (38°C) dry bulb, 80°F (27°C) wet bulb, 40°F  (4°C) chilled water and 50°F (10°C) leaving air.
3. Blower at 460 Volt, 3 Phase, 60 Hertz.

lbs.)
Shipping
Weight
w/35"
Blower
(Approx.
lbs.)
16"
Static
Pressure
(Hp)
35"
Static
Pressure
(Hp)
BFC-600 600 64,512 5.5 13 1" 10/10 3 7.5 47" x 32" x 47" 400 690 790
BFC-1000 1,000 105,855 9.0 26 1 1/2" 10/10 5 10 47" x 32" x 47" 430 705 830
BFC-1500 1,500 158,861 13.5 40 2" 14/14 7.5 15 47" x 38" x 51" 645 985 1,215
BFC-2000 2,000 211,775 18.0 59 2" 14/14 10 20 47" x 38" x 51" 700 1,050 1,325
BFC-3500 3,500 370,470 31.0 81 2 1/2" 16/16 15 40 60" x 45" x 74" 1,100 1,580 2,035
BFC-5000 5,000 532,210 44.5 112 2 1/2" 18/18 25 60 70" x 64" x 75" 1,600 2,375 2,575
BFC-7500 7,500 793,760 66.0 126 3" 22/22 40 75 70" x 73" x 84" 1,800 2,575 3,800
BFC-9000 9000 953,541 80.0 175 3" 24/24 40 75 70" x 73" x 84" 2,000 3,075 4,300
BFC 4/22  MOK8300
Technical data shown is subject to change without notice. The company will
endeavor to supply the equipment as illustrated but reserves the right to make
dimensional and other design changes as required.